Puentes Survey

Q1 Did you receive the service you needed from Puentes to resolve the
issue you had?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL

117



Puentes Survey

Q2 After the service from Puentes, do you feel better able to meet your,
or your family’s needs?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL

2/7



Puentes Survey

Q3 How likely is it that you would recommend Puentes to others?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 0

(o] 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 20 100

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
100 500

Total Respondents: 5
# DATE
1 100 8/30/2018 1:05 PM
2 100 8/30/2018 1:03 PM
3 100 8/9/2018 3:56 PM
4 100 8/9/2018 3:55 PM
5 100 7/26/2018 9:39 AM

3/7



Puentes Survey

Q4 Do you feel that Puentes services are accessible?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL

417



Puentes Survey

Q5 How did you hear about Puentes?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 1

Previously
received...

Friend or
family membe...

Heard about
Puentesin t...

Another agency
referred me ...

Learned about
Puentes thro...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Previously received services from Puentes 25.00%
Friend or family member recommended 50.00%
Heard about Puentes in the community 25.00%
Another agency referred me to Puentes 0.00%
Learned about Puentes through Social Media / Internet 0.00%
TOTAL

5/7



Puentes Survey

Q6 Please share any additional comments (what you liked best about
Puentes, what we could do better, or other comments about our

services).

Answered: 4  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

They are kind and help you in your problems.
They are very kind.
They have good services and they are very kind.

| like that they have help for any kind of case, from mental health to any kind of help one could ask.

6/7

DATE
8/30/2018 1:05 PM

8/9/2018 3:56 PM
8/9/2018 3:55 PM
7/26/2018 9:39 AM



Puentes Survey

Q7 What additional services, not currently provided by Puentes, would be
beneficial to you or members of the community?

Answered: 2  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES DATE
They have everything and they're a lot of help. 8/9/2018 3:56 PM
It's not necessary because Puentes has everything. 8/9/2018 3:55 PM

717
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